LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DE BRETAGNE
INDIVIDUEL CADETS

12.03.2023
Epreuves
-44 .
(+30pts) DURAND LEFEUVRE Lou (35, BRE) KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE
(+20pts) LETACONNOUX Amandine (22, BRE) DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC
. THUILLIER Emma (56, BRE) QUEVEN JUDO
4 (+20pts) PELLEN Faustine (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
5 TREHOREL Jeanne (22, BRE) YFFINIAC JUDO
6 COURTEAU Ines (35, BRE) ESPERANCE LA BOUEXIERE JUDO
7 PRODHOMME Eliette (35, BRE) C.P.B. RENNES
7 TOULLELAN Perrine (22, BRE) DOJO COTE DE GRANIT
NC TIDU Elena (56, BRE) JUDO ARGOET GOLFE
-48 .
+30pts) DIENER Clara (22, BRE) A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO
+7pts) BOIDIN Lucie (29, BRE) KUMO

b 4



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

DELANNOY Enora (56, BRE )
FERRAND Laura (35, BRE)

AOUINA Amira (35, BRE)

RUEN-L HOSPITALIER Liz (22, BRE)
BENGONO Malia (35, BRE)
JOURDAN Maeli (35, BRE)
HABRANT Jade (56, BRE)

LE GALL BRELIVET Chloe (29, BRE)

VALY Leane (56, BRE)

-52
RIVOAL Flore (29, BRE)
CALVEZ Berenice (35, BRE)

FLEURY Calypso (35, BRE)
MAURAS Eloise (35, BRE)
FEDELE Lou (35, BRE)
CADO Ines (29, BRE)
LAMBOUR Ines (56, BRE)
BOLEZ Amyna (29, BRE)
COWET Solveig (56, BRE)
DENMAT Romy (22, BRE)
DUVAL Marie (35, BRE)
HAMMAMI Romane (22, BRE)
LAIZE Celia (35, BRE)

LETOURNEAU Lola (35, BRE)

SHUGYOSHA QUIBERON JUDO

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

C.P.B. RENNES

YFFINIAC JUDO

DOJO DE LA FORET DU MESNIL

JC DOLOIS

JUDO CLUB 56

J C DOUARNENISTE

JUDO CLUB 56

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

C.P.B. RENNES

YUKIKAN DE BROCELIANDE

JUDO CLUB DE GUICHEN

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

QUEVEN JUDO

KUMO

LES ENFANTS DE GUER

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

DOJO DE TRIEUX

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

PINEL Juliette (22, BRE)
QUERE Marine (56, BRE)

TARDIVEL Elise (29, BRE)

-57
CARLIER Oumy-Chloe (35, BRE)
AUGE Lison (29, BRE)

BRAULT Lia (35, BRE)
BERTHELOT Camille (35, BRE)
ASSOUMOU AKUE Anaelle (35, BRE)
OLIER Ines (35, BRE)
DUFETELLE Victoria (29, BRE)
OMARI Ines (29, BRE)

COM Pauline (29, BRE)
COQUIN Ninon (29, BRE)
COURTE Elvire (22, BRE)
DEFOSSE Claire (29, BRE)
DINER Emma (29, BRE)

LE GUERN Manon (22, BRE)

CHASSE Lise (35, BRE)
SIBI Loan (35, BRE)

LACLEF-BORDELAIS Marine (56, BRE)
DAUMAS Manon (56, BRE )

MENESGUEN Lena (29, BRE)

MJC BEGARD JUDO

JC GARDE VOEU HENNEBONT

DOJO DU PORZAY

C.P.B. RENNES

DOJO SANSHIRO

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

DOJO DE ROMAGNE

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

DOJO DE ROMAGNE

DOJO DES ABERS

KIAI CLUB BREST

DOJO DES ABERS

KUMO

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

J C DOUARNENISTE

A.S.P.T.T. BREST

J.C. DHILLION ST RENE

C.P.B. RENNES

PASSIONJUDO35

JUDO CLUB 56

JUDO CLUB DE CAMPENEAC

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LEROUGE Ombeline (29, BRE)
BELLON Solene (35, BRE)
PJIE Alice (56, BRE)
ANDLAUER Alice (35, BRE)
BOINAUD Sylia (22, BRE)
BOUVIER Eloise (35, BRE)
COM Anaelle (29, BRE)
DUBOIS Morgane (35, BRE)
LE CLERC Perine (22, BRE)
LE MENN Lucy (22, BRE)
MARGUERON Elise (22, BRE)
MISSAAR Linde (29, BRE)
PENARD Lila (35, BRE)

TERNOIS Amelie (29, BRE)

ESMEL Noemie (35, BRE)
EL MOUDNI Mahora (35, BRE)

MORVAN Leanne (22, BRE)
SENS Maria (56, BRE)
OLLIVIER Loeiza (22, BRE)
CARIOU Mathilde (29, BRE)
GRANGE Amalya (35, BRE)
SEGUIN Anouck (35, BRE)

AMY Clea (56, BRE)

DOJO SANSHIRO

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO BUSHIDO RYU

YFFINIAC JUDO

DOJO VITREEN

DOJO DES ABERS

JUDO CLUB DES BORDS DE RANCE

AL DE LANGUEUX

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

DOJO DES ABERS

C.P.B. RENNES

PASSIONJUDO35

YFFINIAC JUDO

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

DOJO DES ABERS

JUDO CLUB CHATEAUGIRON

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

DOJO MAURONNAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

BOURSE Leann (56, BRE)
GAUDUCHEAU Oana (56, BRE)
LANCELOT Elia (35, BRE)

LE TEXIER Justine (56, BRE)

PERON Aela (29, BRE)

+70
GOULPIE Lisa (35, BRE)
SARI MIENANDI Elona Grace (35, BRE)
ROBERT Lou-Ann (56, BRE)

SAHA Janelia (35, BRE)
CHESNEL Lola (35, BRE)
GUENNEC Manon (56, BRE)

MESGUEN Lisa Marie (29, BRE)

-46
QUENTIN Zackary (22, BRE)
BLIN Noe (29, BRE)

QUEMENER Eden (56, BRE)
DESGRANGES Ethan (35, BRE)
GALLOU Lilouan (56, BRE)
SELLEM Simon (56, BRE)
CAVEAU Killian (29, BRE)
KHIZRIEV Yasin (35, BRE)
AJROUD Younes (35, BRE)

DAVID-ROULLAUD Marius (29, BRE)

DOJO MAURONNAIS

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

U.S VERN SUR SEICHE

DOJO MOREACOIS

KUMO

U.S VERN SUR SEICHE

OLYMPIQUE CL CESSON

JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

J CLIFFRE

JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS

DOJO LANDERNEEN

YFFINIAC JUDO

DOJO BRESTOIS

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO DE ROMAGNE

QUEVEN JUDO

JUDO CLUB 56

DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN

C.P.B. RENNES

DOJO CLUB JANZEEN

DOJO DES 3 RIVIERES



NC MARLAIX MOIZAN Quentin (22, BRE) YFFINIAC JUDO

NC VOISIN Tim (35, BRE) PASSIONJUDO35
-50
+20pts) AMAGOV Islam (35, BRE) C.P.B. RENNES
(+30pts) AUDO Raphael (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB 56
W (30pts) GARCIA Aime (35, BRE) DOJO DE ROMAGNE
4 (+20pts) COOPMAN Samson (35, BRE) PASSIONJUDO35
5 (20pts) DELHAY Martin (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB 56
6 (+20pts) BIDET Johan (29, BRE) SHUEIKAN
7 #17pts) BEGUIEV Rahim (35, BRE) C.P.B. RENNES
7 «10pts) DARGENT Charlelie (35, BRE) JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE
NC DAYGROSZ Alexis (35, BRE) JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE
NC EN NOUR BAJJA Jawad (35, BRE) C.P.B. RENNES
NC GAULIER Pierre (29, BRE) JUDO CLUB DE PLUGUFFAN
NC GOAS Osvann (29, BRE) A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN
NC GRIFFON Paul (29, BRE) DOJO DE L AULNE
NC KATAEV Malik (22, BRE) A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO
NC LE FLEM Noah (22, BRE) DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC
NC MESLIN Tom (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
NC RENAULT-GARREAU Ewan (56, BRE) QUEVEN JUDO
-55
+10pts) EVENOU Robin (35, BRE) KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE
#+37pts) KHIZRIEV Ali (35, BRE) C.P.B. RENNES

T (+40pts) PAYSANT Alexis (35, BRE) J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GAUTIER Diego (35, BRE)
COCOUAL Lenny (35, BRE)
PANNETIER Leo (35, BRE)
GUILLET Louis (35, BRE)
LOHEZIC Landry (35, BRE)
AMRIOUI Adam (35, BRE)
BERNARD Louison (22, BRE )
BOILEAU Pierre (29, BRE)
CHEDALEUX Antoine (56, BRE)
CLECH Malo (35, BRE)
DUBOS Amin (22, BRE)
ELINGUEL Brivael (22, BRE)
GENTELET Aaron (22, BRE)
GIRAUD Ethan (56, BRE)
HEURTIN Jade (56, BRE)
HOUEDRY Come (35, BRE)
HUET Martin (56, BRE)
JAFFRE Thomas (56, BRE )
KASBAWI Nassim (22, BRE)
LE DANTEC Noa (29, BRE )
LE GOLVAN QUENET Hugo (29, BRE)
LE MEN Envel (56, BRE)

LE PAVEC Nathan (56, BRE )

LE TEXIER Kevin (56, BRE)

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

C.P.B. RENNES

DOJO VITREEN

J.C.REDONNAIS

C.P.B. RENNES

PASSIONJUDO35

DOJO D ARMOR

DOJO GUILERIEN

JUDO CLUB DE SERENT

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

DOJO D ARMOR

YFFINIAC JUDO

AL DE PLOUFRAGAN

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

DOJO BETTONNAIS

JUDO CLUB 56

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

AL DE PLOUFRAGAN

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

SHUGYOSHA QUIBERON JUDO

JUDO CLUB 56



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LE VOURCH Pierre (29, BRE)
OLICHET Faustin (22, BRE)
ROSPARS Louis (29, BRE)
ROUSSELIN Octave (35, BRE)
SANTINI Ylann (56, BRE)
STELANDRE Gurvan (29, BRE)
TOUDIC Clement (29, BRE)

TUMERELLE Paul (56, BRE)

NOEL Matteo (22, BRE)
COQUIN GUYOMAR Fanch (22, BRE)

SCORDIA Theo (35, BRE)
KERLEAU Lubin (56, BRE)
LECOMTE Malo (56, BRE)
ALLAIN Noam (35, BRE )

LE GROGNEC Timeo (35, BRE)
MARET Alexis (35, BRE)
AJROUD Amin (35, BRE)
BAILLY Valentin (56, BRE)
BESSON COUSIN Quentin (22, BRE)
DAYON Maelan (35, BRE)
DOSSEH Benjamin (29, BRE)
DUMONT Timothe (56, BRE)

GOAER Markus (29, BRE)

KUMO

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

DOJO BUSHIDO RYU

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO LANDERNEEN

CEPLORIENT

BAIE D ARMOR JUDO

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

KAWATOKAN JC PORTES D ILLE

DOJO VITREEN

DOJO CLUB JANZEEN

JUDO CLUB 56

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

J.C.REDONNAIS

DOJO BRESTOIS

JUDO CLUB 56

J C DOUARNENISTE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

GRENIER Lucas (56, BRE)
GUITTON Emilien (29, BRE)
LARIVAIN Quentin (22, BRE)
LE CHANU Oan (22, BRE)
METIVIER Quentin (35, BRE)
MORVEZEN Ylan (29, BRE)
MUAMBAYI Jordy (35, BRE)
PANISSIER Timothee (35, BRE)
PATRU Noa (35, BRE)
PEROCHEAU Thibaud (56, BRE)
PINAREL Ethan (56, BRE )
SAADAOUI Wassim (29, BRE)

TABORE Nael (29, BRE)

ETANGSALE llhan (35, BRE)
KLELLY GROUSSET Yanis (56, BRE)

VILAR Pheun Naguel (29, BRE)
BIAN Titouan (56, BRE)
TOUBOULIC Noam (22, BRE)
ROBERT Rodrigue (35, BRE)
MISSAAR Rafi (29, BRE)
RUZIC Jules (22, BRE)
BEDOUET Stevan (56, BRE )

BOIXEL Yann-Gael (56, BRE)

QUEVEN JUDO

KUMO

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

DOJO D ARMOR

DOJO VITREEN

SHUEIKAN

C.P.B. RENNES

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

PASSIONJUDO35

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

KIAI CLUB BREST

SHUEIKAN

DOJO VITREEN

JUDO CLUB 56

CSAM - DPB

SHUGYOSHA QUIBERON JUDO

YFFINIAC JUDO

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO CLUB DE CAMPENEAC



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

BONTEMPS Mathys (35, BRE )
CHEVALIER Tengis (29, BRE)
CHIARULLI Timeo (35, BRE)
CHIMKAEV Rasul (35, BRE)

DE COURVILLE Eloi (35, BRE)
DESCARP°ENTRIES Enzo (29, BRE)
DUPRE Nino (35, BRE)

FOUENANT LAVAL Simon (56, BRE)
GRIMAULT VIDELO Neve (29, BRE)
GUYONNET Nathan (29, BRE)

HULIN Paol (29, BRE)

LAREUR Alexandre (56, BRE)

LE GOUIL Erwan (29, BRE)

LE HAZIF Goustan (56, BRE)
LEPOITTEVIN LESVALLE Nathan (29, BRE)
PETIT ZASTAWNY Clement (35, BRE)
PINAUD Leopold (56, BRE)

SCELLES Robin (35, BRE)

SONDEJ Antoine (29, BRE)

TERRIEN Marius (22, BRE)
KERRIC Romain (35, BRE)

SAYTAKHANOV Salakhoudine (35, BRE)

ALLANO Pierrick (56, BRE)

JUDO PAYS DE VILAINE

DOJO BRESTOIS

JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS

C.P.B. RENNES

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

PASSIONJUDO35

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO DES ABERS

KUMO

DOJO DES ABERS

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO DE CORNOUAILLE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

A JUDO BELON ET L AVEN

PASSIONJUDO35

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO BETTONNAIS

DOJO DES ETANGS

YFFINIAC JUDO

DOJO CLUB JANZEEN

C.P.B. RENNES

JUDO CLUB 56



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

COATMELLEC Malo (29, BRE)

JAN Pierre (35, BRE)

AUTRET Etienne (35, BRE)

DOJO SANSHIRO

PASSIONJUDO35

ESPERANCE LA BOUEXIERE JUDO

(+20pts) LE COZ Antoine (29, BRE) DOJO BRO FOEN

+10pts) BOULBENNEC Ewen (22, BRE) J.C.PLOUHATIN
COLLET Morgan (35, BRE) AS DE CHANTEPIE JUDO

+10pts) DE KERDREL Gauthier (29, BRE) DOJO BRESTOIS
DURAND Yonis (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
HEIN FERTIL Giovanni (29, BRE) JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GLAZIK
JAOUEN-RIELLAND Gaspard (56, BRE) DOJO MAURONNAIS
JOLY Gaetan (29, BRE) DOJO DU PORZAY

LERAY Even (35, BRE)

J C DES MARCHES DE BRETAGNE

MAHE Noe (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO
NAVEOS Ernest (56, BRE) QUEVEN JUDO
+10pts) PARENT Elouan (29, BRE) DOJO LANDERNEEN

PERON Mathis (35, BRE) ESPERANCE LA BOUEXIERE JUDO

POISSON Baptiste (29, BRE) DOJO DES ABERS
+10pts) POULAIN Soen (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
+17pts) THOMAS Corentin (22, BRE) STE AMIS E L PLOEUC
-81
+10pts) MILIN Lucas (29, BRE) DOJO LANDERNEEN
INIZAN Alessio (29, BRE) DOJO SANSHIRO
+20pts) GUILLERMIC Aaron (22, BRE) YFFINIAC JUDO
+30pts) DAHRAOUI Yanis (22, BRE) JUDO CLUB DU MENE



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

b 4
b 4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

RICIU Sergiu Stefan (29, BRE)
TAUAROA Manua (29, BRE)
MARTIN Kevin (22, BRE )
PARCEINT Sullyvan (56, BRE)
BOUCARD Max (35, BRE)
BURBAUD Quentin (22, BRE)
CHOLLET Nathan (35, BRE)

D ALES Alban (56, BRE )

GRILO Thomas (29, BRE)
RUZIC Ewen (22, BRE)
TALARMIN--QUERE Paol (29, BRE)
YAICH Sami Ibrahim (35, BRE)

YVERGNIAUX Yanis (35, BRE)

AVRIL Dan (22, BRE)
STEPHAN Lorenzo (29, BRE)
MICHALCZYK Ethan (56, BRE)

SILENOU Rigg (56, BRE)
DOUO Sloan (29, BRE)

GRIFFON Noa (29, BRE)

+90
VLATKOVIC Enzo (35, BRE)
LE GLEUHER Sven (56, BRE)

GUEREVEN Luan (56, BRE)

DOJO SANSHIRO

A.S.P.T.T. BREST

JUDO CLUB DU MENE

DOJO MAURONNAIS

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS GALLO

JUDO CLUB 56

KUMO

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

DOJO DES ABERS

OLYMPIQUE CL CESSON

PASSIONJUDO35

YFFINIAC JUDO

KUMO

SHUGYOSHA QUIBERON JUDO

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO GUILERIEN

JUDO CLUB DE PLUGUFFAN

C.P.B. RENNES

JUDO CLUB 56

JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS



+20pts) URRUTIA Tristan (29, BRE) DOJO PAYS DE ST RENAN
5 10pts) BARON Mael (35, BRE) JUDO CLUB OUEST RENNAIS
5 SOHIER Kerrian (29, BRE) DOJO DE L AULNE

7 FALHON Mathias (56, BRE) LES ENFANTS DE GUER



